<b>I</b>   <b>I E I B</b>   <b>B B</b>   <b>B B</b>   <b>B B B B B B B B B B</b>	ITH COUNTY TITLE COMPANY Vol. <u>mes</u> F	12.
	Vol. <u>mes</u> F	age 16
	철해 방법에 있는 것은 것은 것을 알았다. 한 가지가 있다는 것은 것은 것을 가지 않는 것을 하는 것이다. 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 확실할 수 있는 것은 것을 가지 않는 것이다. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 하는 것은 것을 하는 것은 것을 하는 것은 것은 것을 하는 것은 것을 수 있다. 것은 것을 하는 것은 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 것은 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있 것은 것을 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있다. 것을 것을 것을 것을 것을 수 있는 것을 것을 수 있는 것을 것을 수 있는 것을 수 있는 것을 것을 것을 것을 수 있다. 것을	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	K-40831	
	STATUTURY WADDANS	
***S	(Individual or Corporation)	
conveys and warrants to	HIELD CREST, INC., and Oregon corporation***	
the following described real property	AXNE D. WOODWICK AND JUNE M. WOODWICK, husband and wifes	C
the following described real propert	y in the County of Klamath	, Grantor,
Lot 11 in Block	2, Shield Crest, Tract 1172, according to the official file in the office of the County Clerk, Klamath Court	, Grantee,
Oregon.	2, Shield Crest, Tract 1172, according to the official file in the office of the County Clerk, Klamath County, undivided in	
Together with an	County Clerk, Klamath County.	
the plat and more	undivided interest in all those private roads shown on e particularly described in Declaration recorded M84, particularly described in Declaration recorded M84, particularly oregon.	
a conduction of the second sec	Klamath County, Oregon	
0	M84, pa	lge
This property is free of liens and encumber Subject		
Subject to one	rances, EXCEPT	
sec co easements and	월월2168년 동안 동안 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
and ri	Bhtshop Market 网络白星的短期间 网络普拉德斯德国第二人的	
and ri	Shts of Way of record and apparent	
Thus not	shts of way of record and apparent on the land.	
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REC ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CH VERIFY APPROVED USES	is \$(Here comply with the requirements of ORS 93 USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION HECK WITH THIS ADDRESS OF ACCEPTING THE SIGNING THE SIG	.030*). DN OF RSON
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REC ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CH VERIFY APPROVED USES	is \$(Here comply with the requirements of ORS 93 USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION HECK WITH THIS ADDRESS OF ACCEPTING THE SIGNING THE SIG	.030*). DN OF RSON IT TO
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REC ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CH VERIFY APPROVED USES. DATED this <u>23rd</u> day of <u>Septemb</u> esolution of its board of directors.	is \$25,000.00 (Here comply with the requirements of ORS 93) USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATIC GULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PE HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMEN Per1988 If a corporate grantor, it has a	.030*). <sup>JN</sup> OF RSON IT TO
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REC ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CH VERIFY APPROVED USES. DATED this <u>23rd</u> day of <u>Septemb</u> esolution of its board of directors.	is \$25,000.00 (Here comply with the requirements of ORS 93) USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATIC GULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PE HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMEN Per1988 If a corporate grantor, it has a	.030*). DN OF RSON IT TO ed by
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REC ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CH VERIFY APPROVED USES. DATED this <u>23rd</u> day of <u>Septemb</u> 23olution of its board of directors. <u>SHIELD CREST, INC., an Oregon</u> BY.	is \$25,000.00 (Here comply with the requirements of ORS 93) USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATIC GULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PE HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMEN Per1988 If a corporate grantor, it has a	.030°). DN OF RSON IT TO ed by
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REC ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CH VERIFY APPROVED USES. DATED this <u>23rd</u> day of <u>Septemb</u> 23olution of its board of directors. <u>SHIELD CREST, INC., an Oregon</u> BY.	is \$25,000.00 (Here comply with the requirements of ORS 93) USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATIC GULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PE HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMEN Per1988 If a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed corporation	.030*). DN OF RSON IT TO ed by
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REC ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CH VERIFY APPROVED USES. DATED this <u>23rd</u> day of <u>Septemb</u> 23olution of its board of directors. <u>SHIELD CREST, INC., an Oregon</u> BY.	is \$25,000.00 (Here comply with the requirements of ORS 93) USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATIC GULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PE HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMEN Per1988 If a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed corporation	.030°). DN OF RSON IT TO ed by
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REC ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CH VERIFY APPROVED USES. DATED this <u>23rd</u> day of <u>Septemb</u> esolution of its board of directors. <u>SHIELD CREST, INC.</u> , an Oregon BY: MODERT E. CHEYNE	is \$	.030*). DN OF RSON IT TO ed by
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REC ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CH VERIFY APPROVED USES. DATED this <u>23rd</u> day of <u>Septemb</u> solution of its board of directors. <u>SHIELD CREST, INC., an Oregon</u> BY: MENTER CHEYNE	is \$	nson IT To ed by
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REC ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CH VERIFY APPROVED USES. DATED this <u>23rd</u> day of <u>Septemb</u> solution of its board of directors. <u>SHIELD CREST, INC., an Oregon</u> BY: MENTER CHEYNE	is \$	ASON IT TO ed by
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REC ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CH VERIFY APPROVED USES. DATED this <u>23rd</u> day of <u>Septemb</u> solution of its board of directors. <u>SHIELD CREST, INC., an Oregon</u> BY: MENTER CHEYNE	is \$	ASON IT TO ed by
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REC ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CH VERIFY APPROVED USES. DATED this <u>23rd</u> day of <u>Septemb</u> solution of its board of directors. <u>SHIELD CREST, INC., an Oregon</u> BY: MENTER CHEYNE	is \$	ASON IT TO ed by
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REC ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CH VERIFY APPROVED USES. DATED this <u>23rd</u> day of <u>Septemb</u> esolution of its board of directors. <u>SHIELD CREST, INC., an Oregon</u> BY: COBERT E. CHEYNE	is \$	ASON IT TO ed by
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REC ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CH VERIFY APPROVED USES. DATED this <u>23rd</u> day of <u>Septemb</u> assolution of its board of directors. <u>SHIELD CREST, INC., an Oregon</u> BY. COBERT E. CHEYNE TE OF OREGON, County of The foregoing instrument was acknowled day of 19	is \$	ASON IT TO ed by
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REC ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CH VERIFY APPROVED USES. DATED this <u>23rd</u> day of <u>Septemb</u> esolution of its board of directors. <u>SHIELD CREST, INC., an Oregon</u> BY: COBERT E. CHEYNE TE OF OREGON, County of The foregoing instrument was acknowled day of]	is \$	ASON IT TO ed by
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REC ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CH VERIFY APPROVED USES. DATED this <u>23rd</u> day of <u>Septemb</u> esolution of its board of directors. <u>SHIELD CREST, INC., an Oregon</u> BY. COBERT E. CHEYNE THE OF OREGON, County of The foregoing instrument was acknowled day of The foregon mission expires: Dublic for Oregon mission expires:	is \$25,000.00 (Here comply with the requirements of ORS 93 USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATIO GULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PE HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMEN HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMEN Per1988 If a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed corporation 	ASON IT TO ed by
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REC ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CH VERIFY APPROVED USES. DATED this <u>23rd</u> day of <u>Septemb</u> esolution of its board of directors. <u>SHIELD CREST, INC., an Oregon</u> BY. COBERT E. CHEYNE THE OF OREGON, County of <u>19</u> The foregoing instrument was acknowled day of <u>19</u>	is \$25,000.00 (Here comply with the requirements of ORS 93 USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATIO GULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PE HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMEN HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMEN Per1988 If a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed corporation 	ASON IT TO ed by
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REC ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CH VERIFY APPROVED USES. DATED this <u>23rd</u> day of <u>Septemb</u> collution of its board of directors. <u>SHIELD CREST, INC., an Oregon</u> BY: MODERT E. CHEYNE COBERT E. CHEYNE The foregoing instrument was acknowled day of19 "Jublic for Oregon mission expires: Drding return to: & Mrs. Wayne D. Woodwick East Main St. aath Falls, Oregon	is \$25,000.00 (Here comply with the requirements of ORS 93 USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATIC SULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PE HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMEN HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMEN Per1988 If a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed CORPORATION HELEN J. CHEYNE 	ASON IT TO ed by
Public for Oregon mission expires:   Ording return to:   & Mrs. Wayne D. Woodwick East Main St. hath Falls, Oregon 97601	is \$ 25,000.00 (Here comply with the requirements of ORS 93 USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATIC SULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PE HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT (Department of the second its name to be signed (Department of the second its name to be s	ASON IT TO ed by
Public for Oregon   mission expires:   Ording return to:   & Mrs., Wayne D., Woodwick   Last Main St., hat hall be sent to the following address	is \$ 25,000.00 (Here comply with the requirements of ORS 93 USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATIC SULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PE ULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PE HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMEN Per 19 88 If a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed corporation 	ASON IT TO ed by
Public for Oregon   mission expires:   ording return to:   & Mrs. Wayne D. Woodwick   Amin St. Mayne Woodwick	is \$ 25,000.00 (Here comply with the requirements of ORS 93 USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATIO GULATIONS, BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PE HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT Per 19 38 If a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be signed the corporation of the corporate of the foregoing instrument was acknowledged, before ne by Robert F. Cheyne, President & The foregoing instrument was acknowledged, before ne by Robert F. Cheyne, Secretary, and of Shield Crest, Inc. 2014 & Corporation Notary Public for Oregon, ss. 12-19-383 STATE OF OREGON, Ss. 12-19-383 STATE OF OREGON, Ss. 12-19-383	ASON IT TO ed by
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REC ACQUIRING THE PROPERTY SHOULD CH VERIFY APPROVED USES. DATED this <u>23rd</u> day of <u>Septemb</u> esolution of its board of directors. <u>SHIELD CREST, INC., an Oregon</u> BY: MACHINE CREST, INC., an Oregon BY: MACHINE CREST, INC., an Oregon BY: BY: BY: CREST, INC., an Oregon BY: BY: BY: CREST, INC., an Oregon BY: BY: BY: BY: BY: BY: BY: BY: BY: BY:	is \$ 25,000.00 (Here comply with the requirements of ORS 93 USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATIC SULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PE HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT (Department of the second its name to be signed (Department of the second its name to be s	ASON IT TO ed by